
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April and the 26th October, 1872.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1872 :—
Bank of England

. Bank of.Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and. House Duty -

Post Office
Telegraph Service ...
Crown Lands ... ... ... ...

Revenue

-Total-inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid tc

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000 .
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

idiug Balance ...

the Exchequer

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,

to
26th October,

1872.

£
7,706,924
1,635,728

9,34256o2

11,554,000
13,190,000
5,427,000

•430,000
2,337,000
2,400,000

475,000
195,000

2,565,627

38,573,627

47,916,279

1-,497,407

£49,413,686

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,915
1,344,520

7,023,435

11,316,000
11,699,000
5,476,000

400^000
1,672,000
2,292,000

475,000
149,000

2,752,806

36,231,806

43,255,241

1,426,093

1,200;000

•45,881,334

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHERsPAYMENTS.
Advances, under various Acts, issued frc

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

.£71,313,000

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt...

BdratteSSth October, 1872:- {̂ [££1

Totals •

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
mentsj from 1st

April, to
26th October,

1872.

£

18,376,517
1,054,425

23,080,791

42,511,733

2,025,998

188,700
1,031,443

45,757,874
2,574,244
1,081,568

£49,413,686

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

18,396,843
1,173,258

23,411,138

42,981,239

894,478

143,300
739,179

44,758,196
861,081
262,057

45,881,334
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en-Treasury, 29th October, 1872.


