~	
-	
8)
<u>, </u>	
-	ı
α	١
•	•
-	
72	Ì
2-	

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, to 26th October, 1872.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, to 26th October, 1872.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.		
Balance on 1st April, 1872 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£		
Bank of England		7,706,924 1,635,728	5,678,915 1,344,520	Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund		18,376,517 1,054,425	18,396,843 1,173,258		
REVENUE.		9,342,652	7,023,435	Supply Services voted by Parliament	42,703,000	23,080,791	23,411,138		
Customs	23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000	11,554,000 13,190,000 5,427,000 -430,000 2,337,000 2,400,000 475,000 195,000 2,565,627	11,316,000 11,699,000 5,476,000 400,000 1,672,000 2,292,000 475,000 149,000 2,752,806	Expenditure	£71,313,000	42,511,733	42,981,239		
Revenue	£71,625,000	38,573,627	36,231,806						
. Total_incl	uding Balance	47,916,279	43,255,241	OTHER: PAYMENTS.					
OTHER RECEIPTS.				Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Expenses of Fortifications	om the Exchequer	j.	894,478		
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to Money raised for Fortifications Temporary Advances not repaid	•••	1,497,407	1,426,093	I	· t	1 091 449	143,300 739,179		
Temporary Advances not repaid	••• •••		1,200,000			45,757,874	44,758,196		
		<u>,</u>			Bank of England Bank of Ireland	2,574,244 1,081,568	861,081 262,057		
Totals	*** *** ***	£49,413,686	45,881,334	Tot	tals ···· ···	£49,413,686	45,881,334		